
OFF Email 

Ballance, Chris Fire Inspector (702) 755-7960 M cbalance@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Bernardo, Anthony Fire Inspector (702) 305-0679 F Anthony.Bernardo@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Combs, Bill Fire Inspector (702) 249-6765 F William.Combs@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Deakin, Steve Fire Inspector (702) 250-8421 M Steven.Deakin@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Enlow, Jerry Fire Inspector (702) 281-3752 M jenlow@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Lant, Michael Fire Inspector (725) 249-6939 F Michael.Lant@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Mendez-Sosa, Arturo Fire Inspector (702) 757-5113 M Arturo.Mendez-Sosa@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Ruiz, Joe Fire Inspector (702) 219-6114 F Joseph.Ruiz@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Sebastian, Paul Fire Inspector (702) 827-6599 M Paul.Sebastian@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Shileika, Jonathan Fire Inspector (702) 423-4604 F Jonathan.Shileika@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Souza, Joe Fire Inspector (702) 250-0108 F JSouza@ClarkCountyNV.gov

OFF Email 

Barkow, Keith Fire Inspector (702) 755-6847 F kbarkow@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Griffith, Nick Fire Inspector (702) 715-8516 M nrgriff@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Mathos, Steve Fire Inspector (702) 994-1946 F Steve.Mathos@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Ramirez, Ruben Fire Inspector (702) 903-5796 M Ruben.Ramirez@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Steelsmith, Terry Fire Inspector (702) 250-8130 M tsteel@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Stephens, Nathan Fire Inspector (702) 827-6138 F Nathan.Stephens@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tabar, Joe (Laughlin) Fire Inspector (702) 218-2937 M Joseph.Tabar@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Urbancic, Dan Fire Inspector (702) 249-4176 F Daniel.Urbancic@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Wamberg, Chris Fire Inspector (725) 249-6681 F Christopher.Wamberg@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Weinstein, Greg Fire Inspector (702) 250-8412 M GWeinstein@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Wildermuth, Amanda Fire Inspector (702) 250-8405 M AWILDERMUTH@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Bruce, Eternity Fire Inspector Trainee (702) 250-8410 F Eternity.Bruce@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Chase, Lori Fire Inspector Trainee (702) 817-6898 F Lori.Chase@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Lund, Rachel Fire Inspector Trainee (702) 249-7331 F Rachel.Lund@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Meza, Greg Fire Inspector Trainee (702) 249-7372 F Greg.Meza@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Wilson, Cedrick Fire Inspector Trainee (702) 219-9761 F Cedrick.Wilson@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Occupancy Inspections: Hayley Hernandez, OA II  O: (702) 455-7320  E: Hayley.Hernandez@ClarkCountyNV.gov 

Clark County Fire Prevention Bureau
Wayne Dailey, Deputy Fire Chief

F I R E   I N S P E C T I O N S
Vacant, Assistant Fire Chief

O: (702) 455-2048  C: (702) 249-1513  E: WDailey@ClarkCountyNV.gov

O: (702) 455-XXXX  C: (702) 249-XXXX  E:  XXXXX@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Name, Title, Cell #

AREA 4                               Dan Bushkin, Deputy Fire Marshal 
O:  (702) 455-7121  C: (702) 249-6044 (Off: F)   E: DBushkin@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Name, Title, Cell #

O: (702) 455-2309  C: (702) 250-9847 (Off: F)  E:   AMP@ClarkCountyNV.gov
AREA 3                              Amber Pannucci, Deputy Fire Marshal     

Renée Tresierras, Administrative Secretary O: (702) 455-7302  E: Renee.Tresierras@ClarkCountyNV.gov
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